
No. 4/277/ADT/2012-2013/ 3 -
U.T Administration of Daman & Diu,
Directorate of Tourism,
Daman.

Dated:- 9 /01 /2013.

E-TENDER NOTICE

On behalf of the President of India, the Additional Director of Tourism, Daman herebyinvites E- Tenders for the below mentioned works through on - line on https ://www.nprocure.comfrom the eligible agencies . The Tender notice is also available on www .daman . nic.in

Name of work

2

3

Earnest Money Deposit

Important dates

Last date and time for
download of tender form

Date And Time for closing
of bid (i.e. last date of
submission of hid online)

Date and Time for
submission of hard copy of
the hid

Technical Bid opening date
if possible

Financial Bid opening date if
possible

Providing re
managing Be
coast of Dan
Beach, Devka

Nani Daman (

FDR of Natic
Director of To

25/02/2013

25/02/2013

25/02/2013 u

26 /02/2013 a

01 /03/2013 at

sources, operating, maintaining and

ich life guarding services covering the
an with a special focus on Jampore

Beach and Nani Daman seaface Jetty,
near PWD Guest House).

,nalized /Scheduled Bank in favour of
urism, Daman for Rs. 50,000/-

ip to 18.00 hrs

p to 18.00 hrs

)to 15.00 hrs

16.00 hrs

16.00 Hrs

The tender documents & other details will be available on https://www.nprocure coin upto 25 /02 /013. Tender notice can also be seen at web site www.daman . nic.in

Submission of tender fees in the form of DD , EMD in the form of FDR , solvency certificate
and other supporting documents i.e. copy of valid license from competent authority,

copy of VAT/STregistration and copy of PAN/TAN of Income tax etc, and terms and conditions duly signed in hard
copy to the undersigned by RPAD/Speed Post/by hand on or before 25/02/2013 up to 15.00 Hrs.
However tender inviting authority shall not be responsible for any postal delay . The tenders receivedwithout EMD . Tender fees in the form of DD and other required document shall be summarily
rejected.

The Department reserves the right to reject any or all tenders without assigning any reason
and selection shall be at the absolute discretion of the Department and Departments decision in this
respect shall be final and binding

In case bidder needs any clarification or if training required for participating in online tender:
they can contact the following office. ( n) code solution - A div Sion of GNFC Ltd. 403m. GNFCInfo. Tower , Bodokdev , Ahmedabad - 380 054 , Gujarat . Email - npower wnncode in, web sitew\\ w n rocure. p .corn

( P.SJ 1ni )
Addl. Director of Tourism,

Daman


	page 1

